Data sheet /b Hoffmann Group

Yale

Chassis element and transport roller type LF fixed wheels, Safe working load:

2,5t

Order data

Order number
GTIN

[tem class

086007 2,5
4025092163842
08Y

Description

Version:

Maintenance-free chassis components for transporting medium-weight loads. The abrasion-
resistant nylon wheels with anti-slip rubber coating can be fitted individually or as an entire

system.

Version with two captive ball bearings for each fixed wheel.

Technical description

Manufacturer's designation
Width

Weight

Safe working load

Height

Wheel width

Wheel @

Length

Number of wheels

Type of product

LF-2.5
120 mm
4 kg
25t
100 mm
90 mm
85 mm
275 mm
2

Heavy-duty chassis
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