Yale

Chassis element and transport roller type LF fixed wheels, Safe working load: 2,5t



Order data

Order number	086007 2,5
GTIN	4025092163842
Item class	08Y

Description

Version:

Maintenance-free chassis components for transporting medium-weight loads. The abrasion-resistant nylon wheels with anti-slip rubber coating can be fitted individually or as an entire system.

Version with two captive ball bearings for each fixed wheel.

Technical description

Manufacturer's designation	LF-2.5
Width	120 mm
Weight	4 kg
Safe working load	2.5 t
Height	100 mm
Wheel width	90 mm
Wheel Ø	85 mm
Length	275 mm
Number of wheels	2
Type of product	Heavy-duty chassis

